Show #1034 (Joe Carter; Mark Matson): Wild Rag Cattle Classic Show #1
41. SRCHA OFH: OPEN FUT (HERD) 50/50 (HERD) - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$220.00 1 344 Bet Lucky 13 Todd Crawford 143.00 Mike & Diana McCabe
$132.00 2 385 Light Dots Shawn D. Hays 139.00 Hal Bogle

$88.00 3 392 Miss Dun Shined Shawn D. Hays 134.00 Adelia Burris
4 559 That Metal Show Jay McLaughlin 132.00 Mattie E Neal
5 303 Tex Me A Cat Tom E Neel 130.00 Rainy Walker
5 505 Hot Metallic Cat Steve C Metcalf 130.00 Metcalf, Steve And Carol
7 363 Duallin Reygay Chick Shawn D. Hays 129.00 Adelia Burris
8 295 Reydioactive Cat Jerry Jones 124.00 Jerry Jones
9 472 TR Kitty Shawn D. Hays 120.00 Hal Bogle
9 340 Hesa Two Timin Cat Shawn D. Hays 120.00 Lynn Thomas
9 293 Reyc N Time Stacy Lee Lynch 120.00 Stacy Lee Lynch



Show #1034 (Joe Carter; Mark Matson): Wild Rag Cattle Classic Show #1
42. SRCHA OFR: OPEN FUT (REIN) 50/50 (Rein) - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$280.00
$168.00
$112.00

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
7
9

10
11
12
12
12

295
505
477
428
400
495
606
293
384
303
344
430
339
317

Reydioactive Cat
Hot Metallic Cat
Travelin Miss Jonez
Wright On Hickory
One Smooth Mate
Colie Oak Cat

That Cats On Fire
Reyc N Time

Look N Shine

Tex Me A Cat

Bet Lucky 13
Stoney

A Spoonful Of Jonez

Dual N Tomcat

Jerry Jones
Steve C Metcalf
Sarah L Dawson
Sarah L Dawson
Chris C Dawson
Carter T Metcalf
Chris C Dawson
Stacy Lee Lynch
Chris C Dawson
Tom E Neel

Todd Crawford
Chris C Dawson
Chris C Dawson

Sarah L Dawson

141.05 Jerry Jones

141.00 Metcalf, Steve And Carol
140.00 Stephen Roseberry

139.50 Sarah & Chris Dawson
138.50 G2 Performance Horses
138.50 Steve An Carol Metcalf
137.00 Dana Waldon & Newt White
137.00 Stacy Lee Lynch

135.50 Wagonhound Land & Livestock
130.00 Rainy Walker

128.00 Mike & Diana McCabe

0.00 Chris C Dawson

0.00 Wendy K Buehler

0.00 Richard Winters



Show #1034 (Joe Carter; Mark Matson): Wild Rag Cattle Classic Show #1
43. SRCHA OFC: OPEN FUT (COW) 50/50 (COW) - Shown: 12

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$240.00
$144.00
$96.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
8
8
8
8

317
303
295
384
505
293
477
400
428
430
339
606

Dual N Tomcat

Tex Me A Cat
Reydioactive Cat
Look N Shine

Hot Metallic Cat
Reyc N Time
Travelin Miss Jonez
One Smooth Mate
Wright On Hickory
Stoney

A Spoonful Of Jonez
That Cats On Fire

Sarah L Dawson
Tom E Neel

Jerry Jones
Chris C Dawson
Steve C Metcalf
Stacy Lee Lynch
Sarah L Dawson
Chris C Dawson
Sarah L Dawson
Chris C Dawson
Chris C Dawson

Chris C Dawson

138.50 Richard Winters

138.00 Rainy Walker

130.00 Jerry Jones

126.00 Wagonhound Land & Livestock
123.00 Metcalf, Steve And Carol
122.50 Stacy Lee Lynch

120.00 Stephen Roseberry

0.00 G2 Performance Horses
0.00 Sarah & Chris Dawson
0.00 Chris C Dawson

0.00 Wendy K Buehler

0.00 Dana Waldon & Newt White



Show #1034 (Joe Carter; Mark Matson): Wild Rag Cattle Classic Show #1



